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name and first name country d.o.b.

GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG 24/3/2003
MEBARKI Meriem ALG 22/6/2003
TANTAST Yasmine ALG 2/5/2001
ZEBBOUDJ Sonia ALG 21/6/2003
CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14/3/2002
JORDENS Heloise BEL 9/10/2003
WAUTERS Marjolein BEL 24/4/2001
KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 31/12/2002
STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR 14/4/2002
VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 9/11/2001
ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta BLR 6/3/2001
AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR 18/8/2001
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 7/11/2002
ULASAVA Darya BLR 15/9/2004
VASILEVICH Maryia BLR 15/6/2001
KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 16/9/2004
GUO Jessica CAN 23/5/2005
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorij CRO 26/11/2001
FABAC Lara CRO 10/8/2004
BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23/8/2003
BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE 27/5/2005
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 3/10/2002
RUBASOVA Ema CZE 10/9/2003
MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 2/6/2002
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25/7/2003
OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 18/4/2003
FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 12/11/2002
HAUTALA Eva FIN 31/8/2001
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11/4/2003
EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Imog GBR 14/9/2002
KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26/10/2003
BEHRENS Nora GER 27/11/2003
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 9/3/2002
KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14/4/2004
SZAPANIDU Szofia HUN 23/7/2002
SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 28/7/2003
CSATÁDI Petra HUN 2/8/2003
GUBA Bibor HUN 5/10/2001
HORVATH Lilla HUN 17/4/2001
KORNYA Sara HUN 1/5/2002
NEMETH Luca HUN 25/1/2001
RETI Virag HUN 8/8/2002
WALLERSTEIN Panna HUN 20/7/2002
BAN Reka HUN 21/2/2003
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN 29/9/2001
WOLF Eszter HUN 22/2/2004
MATE Anna HUN 15/11/2001
PASCHEK Dorottya HUN 28/6/2002
BALAZS Borbala HUN 9/8/2001
IMRE Adel HUN 6/6/2002
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GERGELY Roza Terez HUN 6/4/2001
CZEKMAN Luca HUN 1/10/2002
KELEMEN Roza HUN 13/5/2001
SZELLE Borbala HUN 30/8/2001
BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 30/3/2004
BANYIK Dorina HUN 25/2/2001
FEKETE Hanga HUN 8/10/2002
FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 25/3/2003
KOVACS Reka HUN 22/1/2004
SZABO Vanda HUN 28/5/2003
TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11/10/2002
ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 8/9/2003
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 18/10/2001
GOOG Anna HUN 4/6/2003
KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN 10/11/2001
NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19/2/2002
SZALAI Zorka HUN 12/2/2003
SZEKERES Laura HUN 21/5/2002
ZSOLNAI Luca HUN 13/5/2001
NAGY Timea HUN 9/3/2002
NAZER Lili HUN 9/12/2004
DRUCK Lior ISR 10/6/2003
EROS Nikol ISR 3/1/2002
BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA 20/2/2001
BERNO Eleonora ITA 25/9/2001
BORELLA Laura ITA 25/11/2001
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 13/6/2001
CLIENTI Costanza ITA 28/12/2001
CODAZZI Chiara ITA 18/6/2001
CORABI Sarah ITA 16/10/2002
CREMONESI Clarissa ITA 4/4/2002
CRISTINO Anna ITA 28/12/2001
FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15/11/2001
FERRARI Carlotta ITA 2/10/2003
GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11/11/2001
LORENZI Margherita ITA 25/11/2003
MANZONI Michelle ITA 4/8/2002
MEMOLI Claudia ITA 26/9/2001
POZZATO Benedetta ITA 17/1/2001
PROIETTI Arianna ITA 15/7/2002
SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 12/7/2001
STAINO Alison ITA 20/5/2002
TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12/11/2002
AZUMA Yuka JPN 19/8/2002
HOSONO Rei JPN 18/10/2002
NAKADE Hiyori JPN 10/1/2004
OKADA Mei JPN 12/7/2002
OSAKI On JPN 1/1/2003
SAITO Riri JPN 17/10/2001
TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 12/3/2004
TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 18/10/2002
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TAMAMOTO Aika JPN 14/5/2004
TAMO Risako JPN 17/9/2002
TOSA Yukino JPN 3/10/2001
TSUDA Manami JPN 14/2/2003
KAIRANE Marija LAT 1/1/2002
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16/1/2002
MALNIECE Juta LAT 1/8/2003
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13/3/2002
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10/3/2001
MEULENAAR Veerle NED 26/2/2002
KOSTER Tessa NED 25/1/2004
CARIDE Marta POR 27/7/2001
DINCA Andreea ROU 3/9/2005
TANASE Alexandra ROU 12/2/2004
VASILE Karina ROU 24/8/2004
KOROSSY Melissa ROU 8/3/2002
SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15/5/2003
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 6/10/2001
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24/8/2001
PANAIT Daria ROU 30/7/2001
CORBU Emilia ROU 25/2/2002
UNGUREANU Maria ROU 9/9/2001
ARBUZOVA Sofiia RUS 26/6/2002
KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS 16/4/2001
LEBED Kseniia RUS 4/11/2002
MIRONOVA Vlada RUS 22/6/2002
TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 26/7/2002
TRUSOVA Veronika RUS 29/12/2002
TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 10/9/2002
ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 9/7/2001
BAGAEVA Maria RUS 15/11/2001
BELOUSOVA Polina RUS 26/10/2002
BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 30/8/2001
GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS 3/7/2001
KONONOVA Angelina RUS 4/7/2001
KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15/10/2002
KOZAEVA Polina RUS 19/9/2001
PETROVA Elena RUS 14/2/2001
PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 15/9/2001
RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 20/6/2002
YAKUPOVA Ralina RUS 29/10/2002
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 3/2/2001
CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 18/7/2003
LAI Rebecca Shi Ying SGP 20/2/2003
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 29/12/2002
NG Kristal SGP 23/3/2001
TAN Jia Lin SGP 16/12/2002
WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 22/12/2002
YAN Meiru Ella SGP 6/3/2004
JELICIC Julija SRB 26/9/2003
GOLIC Teodora SRB 29/4/2001
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STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB 22/7/2003
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 3/7/2001
BODOVA Barbara SVK 2/3/2003
BUDAY Boglarka SVK 8/10/2002
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 27/10/2003
GYORGY Eszter SVK 18/10/2002
UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 12/8/2001
CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18/4/2001
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 7/11/2001
MOHDHI Farah TUN 21/5/2002
TASDELEN Melike TUR 11/1/2003
GURMEN Beliz TUR 1/3/2002
KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11/4/2003
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001
SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003
SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 20/3/2002
ARINA Iena UKR 26/6/2001
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR 16/2/2002
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4/2/2002
IVANCHENKO Yana UKR 8/7/2003
MORGUN Nadiya UKR 4/9/2002
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 10/7/2001
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR 6/4/2001
SADII Anastasiia UKR 22/8/2001
SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 2/1/2003
SOPIT Olga UKR 27/2/2003
TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 29/1/2004
ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR 18/5/2003
KOVAL Nataliia UKR 23/6/2002
POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5/5/2002
SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 7/4/2003
KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 11/2/2002
CHO Sabrina USA 14/1/2002
DEVORE Delphine USA 4/4/2001
LEE Annora USA 30/5/2002
LEE Morgan USA 19/3/2001
LO Ashley USA 20/9/2001
LUONG Paige USA 6/6/2001
MANDOUR Sophia USA 22/2/2001
MARINELLI Ever USA 18/11/2001
MARTOS Sara Ann USA 18/6/2002
NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 6/4/2002
RHODES Zander USA 29/5/2003
SCRUGGS Lauren USA 27/1/2003
STAMOS Maria USA 7/3/2002
THOMPSON Julia Tuan USA 29/1/2001
WANG Karina USA 15/8/2001
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 24/10/2002
YANKOVSKIY Anastasia USA 21/9/2002
YAROSHENKO Karina USA 6/9/2002
ZHANG Rachel USA 3/3/2001
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TIEU May USA 18/5/2001
ACURERO Anabella VEN 9/11/2001
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1 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15/11/2001
2 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 3/2/2001
3 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 6/10/2001
4 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 30/8/2001
5 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 26/9/2001
6 DEVORE Delphine USA 4/4/2001
7 CORABI Sarah ITA 16/10/2002
8 TIEU May USA 18/5/2001
9 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 27/1/2003

10 TOSA Yukino JPN 3/10/2001
12 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13/3/2002
13 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 12/8/2001
14 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4/2/2002
18 MARINELLI Ever USA 18/11/2001
20 ZHANG Rachel USA 3/3/2001
21 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 12/7/2001
23 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN 10/11/2001
24 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 2/10/2003
25 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 20/6/2002
27 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24/8/2001
28 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5/5/2002
29 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15/10/2002
30 MALNIECE Juta LAT 1/8/2003
32 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 29/12/2002
33 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 18/6/2002
35 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR 6/4/2001
36 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18/4/2001
38 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 18/7/2003
44 LUONG Paige USA 6/6/2001
45 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 4/7/2001
46 CARIDE Marta POR 27/7/2001
48 GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS 3/7/2001
49 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA 4/4/2002
50 SADII Anastasiia UKR 22/8/2001
51 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16/1/2002
53 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 18/10/2001
54 CORBU Emilia ROU 25/2/2002
55 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 13/6/2001
56 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25/7/2003
57 BODOVA Barbara SVK 2/3/2003
58 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 10/7/2001
59 PETROVA Elena RUS 14/2/2001
61 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15/5/2003
62 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 3/7/2001
64 TAN Jia Lin SGP 16/12/2002
66 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 24/10/2002
69 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 6/4/2002
70 LEE Morgan USA 19/3/2001
75 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 2/6/2002
77 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 7/11/2001
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78 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001
79 LEE Annora USA 30/5/2002
82 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 15/9/2001
83 PROIETTI Arianna ITA 15/7/2002
86 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 3/10/2002
87 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 8/10/2002
88 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19/2/2002
89 CHO Sabrina USA 14/1/2002
96 YAKUPOVA Ralina RUS 29/10/2002
97 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12/11/2002
99 SOPIT Olga UKR 27/2/2003

100 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 26/2/2002
104 WANG Karina USA 15/8/2001
105 MANDOUR Sophia USA 22/2/2001
107 HORVATH Lilla HUN 17/4/2001
108 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR 15/6/2001
109 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 9/3/2002
112 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 19/9/2001
115 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14/3/2002
118 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 22/12/2002
121 ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 9/7/2001
122 ACURERO Anabella VEN 9/11/2001
123 POZZATO Benedetta ITA 17/1/2001
126 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26/10/2003
127 FEKETE Hanga HUN 8/10/2002
130 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23/8/2003
132 BERNO Eleonora ITA 25/9/2001
134 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 8/3/2002
135 GYORGY Eszter SVK 18/10/2002
136 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 7/4/2003
137 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 4/9/2002
138 BAGAEVA Maria RUS 15/11/2001
140 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA 20/2/2001
142 BELOUSOVA Polina RUS 26/10/2002
145 ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN 29/9/2001
149 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 8/9/2003
158 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003
159 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11/4/2003
160 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 11/2/2002
161 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR 16/2/2002
163 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 6/9/2002
168 WAUTERS Marjolein BEL 24/4/2001
170 KOSTER Tessa NED 25/1/2004
170 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 9/11/2001
174 MATE Anna HUN 15/11/2001
187 BORELLA Laura ITA 25/11/2001
187 OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 18/4/2003
193 NG Kristal SGP 23/3/2001
194 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 1/10/2002
195 GUBA Bibor HUN 5/10/2001
196 GUO Jessica CAN 23/5/2005
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198 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11/11/2001
203 NEMETH Luca HUN 25/1/2001
204 IVANCHENKO Yana UKR 8/7/2003
206 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 20/3/2002
208 JORDENS Heloise BEL 9/10/2003
215 UNGUREANU Maria ROU 9/9/2001
216 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15/9/2004
217 DINCA Andreea ROU 3/9/2005
218 VASILE Karina ROU 24/8/2004
219 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 7/11/2002
231 LO Ashley USA 20/9/2001
231 ZSOLNAI Luca HUN 13/5/2001
237 GOLIC Teodora SRB 29/4/2001
247 CLIENTI Costanza ITA 28/12/2001
252 LORENZI Margherita ITA 25/11/2003
254 ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta BLR 6/3/2001
256 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Imog GBR 14/9/2002
259 AZUMA Yuka JPN 19/8/2002
269 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 18/10/2002
270 CRISTINO Anna ITA 28/12/2001
288 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 2/1/2003
304 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 25/3/2003

AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR 18/8/2001
ARBUZOVA Sofiia RUS 26/6/2002
ARINA Iena UKR 26/6/2001
BALAZS Borbala HUN 9/8/2001
BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 30/3/2004
BAN Reka HUN 21/2/2003
BANYIK Dorina HUN 25/2/2001
BEHRENS Nora GER 27/11/2003
BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE 27/5/2005
CODAZZI Chiara ITA 18/6/2001
CSATÁDI Petra HUN 2/8/2003
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 27/10/2003
DRUCK Lior ISR 10/6/2003
EROS Nikol ISR 3/1/2002
FABAC Lara CRO 10/8/2004
FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 12/11/2002
GERGELY Roza Terez HUN 6/4/2001
GOOG Anna HUN 4/6/2003
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10/3/2001
GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG 24/3/2003
GURMEN Beliz TUR 1/3/2002
HAUTALA Eva FIN 31/8/2001
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11/4/2003
HOSONO Rei JPN 18/10/2002
IMRE Adel HUN 6/6/2002
JELICIC Julija SRB 26/9/2003
KAIRANE Marija LAT 1/1/2002
KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14/4/2004
KELEMEN Roza HUN 13/5/2001
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KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS 16/4/2001
KORNYA Sara HUN 1/5/2002
KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 16/9/2004
KOVACS Reka HUN 22/1/2004
KOVAL Nataliia UKR 23/6/2002
KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 31/12/2002
LAI Rebecca Shi Ying SGP 20/2/2003
LEBED Kseniia RUS 4/11/2002
MANZONI Michelle ITA 4/8/2002
MEBARKI Meriem ALG 22/6/2003
MIRONOVA Vlada RUS 22/6/2002
MOHDHI Farah TUN 21/5/2002
NAGY Timea HUN 9/3/2002
NAKADE Hiyori JPN 10/1/2004
NAZER Lili HUN 9/12/2004
OKADA Mei JPN 12/7/2002
OSAKI On JPN 1/1/2003
PANAIT Daria ROU 30/7/2001
PASCHEK Dorottya HUN 28/6/2002
RETI Virag HUN 8/8/2002
RHODES Zander USA 29/5/2003
RUBASOVA Ema CZE 10/9/2003
SAITO Riri JPN 17/10/2001
STAINO Alison ITA 20/5/2002
STAMOS Maria USA 7/3/2002
STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB 22/7/2003
STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR 14/4/2002
SZABO Vanda HUN 28/5/2003
SZALAI Zorka HUN 12/2/2003
SZAPANIDU Szofia HUN 23/7/2002
SZEKERES Laura HUN 21/5/2002
SZELLE Borbala HUN 30/8/2001
SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 28/7/2003
TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 12/3/2004
TAMAMOTO Aika JPN 14/5/2004
TAMO Risako JPN 17/9/2002
TANASE Alexandra ROU 12/2/2004
TANTAST Yasmine ALG 2/5/2001
TASDELEN Melike TUR 11/1/2003
TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 26/7/2002
THOMPSON Julia Tuan USA 29/1/2001
TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11/10/2002
TRUSOVA Veronika RUS 29/12/2002
TSUDA Manami JPN 14/2/2003
TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 10/9/2002
TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 29/1/2004
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorij CRO 26/11/2001
WALLERSTEIN Panna HUN 20/7/2002
WOLF Eszter HUN 22/2/2004
YAN Meiru Ella SGP 6/3/2004
YANKOVSKIY Anastasia USA 21/9/2002
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ZEBBOUDJ Sonia ALG 21/6/2003
ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR 18/5/2003
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205 fencers

1 poules: round

205 fencers
30 poules (25 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
158 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 158 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TRUSOVA Veronika RUS  0  4  3  V  3  V 0.333 -2 20 5
FAVARETTO Martina ITA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2
AZUMA Yuka JPN  V  4  3  V  4 V4 0.500 2 25 4
RHODES Zander USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
MEULENAAR Veerle NED  0  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -26 4 7
SOPIT Olga UKR  V  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 3 22 3
FENYVESI Viktoria HUN  2  2  2  2  V  1 0.167 -11 14 6

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: LELEYKO Olga UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
KRYSHYNA Alena BLR  0  0  2  4  V  1 0.167 -15 12 6
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP  1  V V4 V  1 V4 0.667 4 20 3
TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN  4  V  3  V  2  1 0.333 -4 20 5
GOOG Anna HUN  0  V  0  3  2  3 0.167 -16 13 7
YAKUPOVA Ralina RUS  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 2
LO Ashley USA  1  V  3  V  V  3 0.500 3 22 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: KREISS Peter HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
HORVATH Lilla HUN  V  1  1  V  4  V 0.500 2 21 4
EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Imoge GBR  3  0  4  1  3  2 0.000 -17 13 7
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 22 29 1
CHO Sabrina USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 8 29 3
KOVAL Nataliia UKR  0  V  0  3  0  4 0.167 -14 12 6
CRISTINO Anna ITA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
HAUTALA Eva FIN  1  V  0  4  V  0 0.333 -11 15 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
NEKIFOR Erika HUN  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 27 1
LORENZI Margherita ITA  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 28 2
BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 25 3
SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR  3  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -20 9 7
WANG Karina USA  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 25 4
TANTAST Yasmine ALG  1  3  0  V  3  1 0.167 -13 13 6
TSUDA Manami JPN  1  0  1  V  1  V 0.333 -8 13 5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: ZYKOVA Irina UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN  0  V  0  3  3  4 0.167 -13 15 7
MANDOUR Sophia USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
PASCHEK Dorottya HUN  3  1  3  V  0  2 0.167 -12 14 6
MEMOLI Claudia ITA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta BLR  V  2  1  1  V  2 0.333 -10 16 5
TAMAMOTO Aika JPN  V  3  V  0  3  1 0.333 -6 17 4
BUDAY Boglarka SVK  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 9 28 3
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: TOTH Janka HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CLIENTI Costanza ITA  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 25 2
DEVORE Delphine USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
VASILEVICH Maryia BLR  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB  2  3  4  V  3  V 0.333 -4 22 5
TASDELEN Melike TUR  0  0  1  4  V  V 0.333 -11 15 6
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE  V  0  2  V  2  V 0.500 -6 19 4
KORNYA Sara HUN  1  1  2  2  4  4 0.000 -16 14 7

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: BOGORAD Mariia UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
ZEBBOUDJ Sonia ALG  V  4  2  3  V  V 0.500 4 24 4
RETI Virag HUN  2  2  0  0  1  3 0.000 -22 8 7
GOLIC Teodora SRB  V  V  3  1  3  V 0.500 -2 22 5
LEE Annora USA  V  V  V V3V4 V 1.000 13 27 1
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 10 23 3
CORABI Sarah ITA  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 12 26 2
STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR  0  V  3  4  1  0 0.167 -15 13 6

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: BARATH Ladislav SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
YAN Meiru Ella SGP  1  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -27 3 7
ZSOLNAI Luca HUN  V  3  V  V  1  0 0.500 -3 19 5
TIEU May USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
GURMEN Beliz TUR  V  3  1  1  0  0 0.167 -16 10 6
KOZAEVA Polina RUS  V  3  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
HOSONO Rei JPN  V  V  3  V  2  1 0.500 4 21 4
PROIETTI Arianna ITA  V  V  0  V  2  V 0.667 11 22 3

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
MANZONI Michelle ITA  4 V4 3  4  3  V 0.333 -1 23 5
CHARLIER Amandine BEL  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 5 22 3
NAKADE Hiyori JPN  3  1  4  V  3  V 0.333 -2 21 6
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 -3 20 4
PRYTKOVA Arina RUS  V  V  4  V  0  V 0.667 9 24 2
SCRUGGS Lauren USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
SZELLE Borbala HUN  1  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: NEMETH Gabor HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR  2  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 20 5
STAMOS Maria USA  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 10 26 2
WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP  2  1  0  4  1  V 0.167 -12 13 6
TOSA Yukino JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ARBUZOVA Sofiia RUS  V  2  V  4  3  V 0.500 2 24 4
VASILE Karina ROU  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 26 3
SZABO Vanda HUN  2  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -24 6 7
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: SRNA Jan CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 28 1
DINCA Andreea ROU  2  V  0  0 V3V5 0.500 -2 15 4
ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR  1  3  0  1  V  V 0.333 -6 15 5
LEE Morgan USA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 28 2
STAINO Alison ITA  4  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 14 25 3
IMRE Adel HUN  0  0  0  0  0  V 0.167 -21 5 6
CSATÁDI Petra HUN  1  1  1  2  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
UDVARDI Jazmin SVK  3  V  4  V  4  V 0.500 4 26 4
SZALAI Zorka HUN  0  2  1  1  0  V 0.167 -19 9 6
ULASAVA Darya BLR  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 24 3
DRUCK Lior ISR  1  3  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 23 5
NISHIMURA Madeleine USA  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 13 28 2
KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL  0  2  3  1  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 13    9:00    piste No  13
Referee: VEGH David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
UNGUREANU Maria ROU  1  3  2  2  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 9 23 2
WOLF Eszter HUN  V  1  2  3  4  4 0.167 -8 19 6
ACURERO Anabella VEN  V  0 V4  V  4  1 0.500 -3 19 5
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS  V V4 V  V  4  4 0.667 7 27 3
CODAZZI Chiara ITA  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 4 24 4

Poule No 14    9:00    piste No  14
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE  1  0  0  4  1  V 0.167 -13 11 5
POZZATO Benedetta ITA  V  3  2  V  3  V 0.500 6 23 4
SAITO Riri JPN  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
MARINELLI Ever USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
JORDENS Heloise BEL  V  2  0  0  3  3 0.167 -16 13 6
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK V2V4 3  4  V V4 0.667 2 22 3
BALAZS Borbala HUN  2  0  0  0  V  3 0.167 -17 10 7

Poule No 15    9:00    piste No  15
Referee: CSÉFALVAY Karolina SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
KALOCSAI Luca HUN  0  1  V  2  V  2 0.333 -7 15 5
KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 13 26 3
SYZAREVA Mariia UKR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2
BAN Reka HUN  0  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -26 4 7
MALICKOVA Eliska CZE  V  1  3  V  V  0 0.500 -1 19 4
FABAC Lara CRO  2  2  2  V  3  0 0.167 -13 14 6
ZHANG Rachel USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
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Poule No 16    9:00    piste No  16
Referee: VARGA Katalin HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
FEKETE Hanga HUN  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
THOMPSON Julia Tuan USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
TAN Jia Lin SGP  1  4  V  0  V  V 0.500 -1 20 4
SZAPANIDU Szofia HUN  1  0  2  1  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
SPAZZI Giorgia ITA  V  2  V  V V4 V 0.833 13 26 2
GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG  3  1  1  V  3  0 0.167 -12 13 6
IVANCHENKO Yana UKR  1  3  3  V  2  V 0.333 -2 19 5

Poule No 17    9:00    piste No  17
Referee: MESZAROS Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MOHDHI Farah TUN  4  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK  V  3  1  3  V  1 0.333 -8 18 5
YANKOVSKIY Anastasia USA  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 7 25 4
KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 8 23 3
GENOVESE Ludovica ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
JELICIC Julija SRB  V  2  1  2  2  0 0.167 -14 12 6
BLAZIC Dorja CRO  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 14 27 2

Poule No 18    9:00    piste No  18
Referee: DELAP Riley USA

V/M ind. HS rank
NEMETH Luca HUN  2 V4 1  1  V  V 0.500 -5 18 3
PETROVA Elena RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
KOROSSY Melissa ROU  3  0  0  2  4  V 0.167 -11 14 7
GERGELY Roza Terez HUN  V  2  V  2  2  3 0.333 -2 19 4
FERRARI Carlotta ITA  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK  2  4  V  V  1  2 0.333 -7 19 5
AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR  3  2  1  V  1  V 0.333 -8 17 6

Poule No 19    9:00    piste No  19
Referee: DOMASHOVETZ Greg USA

V/M ind. HS rank
WALLERSTEIN Panna HUN  1  0  V  1  0  4 0.167 -17 11 7
GUO Jessica CAN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 16 26 3
BERNO Eleonora ITA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
SZEKERES Laura HUN  3  0  0  2  V  3 0.167 -14 13 6
RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 16 27 2
ARINA Iena UKR  V  0  1  2  1  3 0.167 -13 12 5
SOFRAN Teodora ROU  V  2  2  V  1  V 0.500 -5 20 4

Poule No 20    9:00    piste No  20
Referee: BALOG Marcus USA

V/M ind. HS rank
GUBA Bibor HUN  1  1  V  2  2  2 0.167 -14 13 6
OSAKI On JPN  V  3  V  2  2  2 0.333 -4 19 5
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 8 24 3
SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN  2  2  1  0  0  4 0.000 -21 9 7
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR  V  V  1  V  4  V 0.667 7 25 4
LEBED Kseniia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 26 2
GYORGY Eszter SVK  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 13 29 1
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Poule No 21    9:00    piste No  21
Referee: COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
NAZER Lili HUN  V  V  2  2  2  0 0.333 -7 16 6
RUBASOVA Ema CZE  4  V  2  V  3  1 0.333 -5 20 5
LAI Rebecca Shi Ying SGP  1  1  2  1  0  3 0.000 -22 8 7
CZEKMAN Luca HUN V3 V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 24 2
POLOZIUK Alina UKR  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 27 3
BODOVA Barbara SVK  V  V  V  2  3  0 0.500 0 20 4
BAGAEVA Maria RUS  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 15 27 1

Poule No 22    9:00    piste No  22
Referee: KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Timea HUN  V  2  2  V  1  1 0.333 -9 16 6
SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR  4  3  0  3  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
NG Kristal SGP  V  V  V  2  0  0 0.500 -7 17 4
KELEMEN Roza HUN  V  V  4  2  0  0 0.333 -6 16 5
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 22 3
KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS  V  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 23 29 1
OKADA Mei JPN  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 12 25 2

Poule No 23    9:00    piste No  23
Referee: BENYEI Erik HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MORGUN Nadiya UKR  1  V  3  1  3 0.200 -8 13 5
MALNIECE Juta LAT  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
BANYIK Dorina HUN  1  1  0  0  4 0.000 -19 6 6
MIRONOVA Vlada RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA  V  4  V  4  V 0.600 12 23 3
OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN  V  3  V  2  0 0.400 -7 15 4

Poule No 24    9:00    piste No  15+1
Referee: BENCZE Attila HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP  0  3  1  V  V 0.400 -6 14 4
BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 4 18 3
KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
CORBU Emilia ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
MATE Anna HUN  3  1  2  1  V 0.200 -11 12 5
TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR  2  3  2  1  3 0.000 -14 11 6

Poule No 25    9:00    piste No  15+2
Referee: VALICSEK Peter HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BELOUSOVA Polina RUS  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 8 19 2
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA  0  3  3  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR  1  V  4  V  V 0.600 -1 20 4
TAMO Risako JPN  0  V  3  4  3 0.200 -7 15 5
MARTOS Sara Ann USA  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 6 22 3
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Poule No 26    10:00    piste No  23
Referee: WEISZ Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TANASE Alexandra ROU  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 4 17 3
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN  V  2  V  1  V 0.600 0 18 4
MEBARKI Meriem ALG  V  0  3  4  3 0.200 -5 15 5
BORELLA Laura ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 6 21 2

Poule No 27    10:00    piste No  19
Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
BEHRENS Nora GER  4  0  0  4  V 0.200 -8 13 4
CANTUCCI Gaia SVK  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
SADII Anastasiia UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
KAIRANE Marija LAT  2  V  1  0  2 0.200 -14 10 6
KOSTER Tessa NED  1  1  4  0  V 0.200 -11 11 5

Poule No 28    10:00    piste No  15
Referee: SZELEI Istvan HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR  V  3  2  4  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
EROS Nikol ISR  4  3  V  3  V  V 0.500 3 25 3
TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 2 25 2
CREMONESI Clarissa ITA  V  4  4  4  V  3 0.333 1 25 6
CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 3 26 1
SOPIT Svitlana UKR  1  2  V  2  V  2 0.333 -10 17 7
TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN  3  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 0 22 5

Poule No 29    10:00    piste No  15+1
Referee: BALOGH Boldizsar HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
LUONG Paige USA V3 0  V V4 V  V 0.833 11 22 2
KALKUTINA Olga UKR  2  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 6 23 3
GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
BALOGH Virag Luca HUN  0  3  0  4  V  1 0.167 -14 13 6
FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN  2  1  0  V  V  0 0.333 -11 13 5
PANAIT Daria ROU  0  V  0  2  1  2 0.167 -18 10 7
WAUTERS Marjolein BEL  2  0  1  V  V  V 0.500 0 18 4

Poule No 30    10:00    piste No  17
Referee: BAKO Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOVACS Reka HUN  V  2  4  2  2  2 0.167 -11 17 6
VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktorija CRO  3  3  2  0  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7
TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN  V  V  2  1  4  V 0.500 0 22 4
KONONOVA Angelina RUS  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 8 26 3
CARIDE Marta POR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
YAROSHENKO Karina USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
KORLAT Nikoletta UKR  V  V  2  1  4  1 0.333 -6 18 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS 1.000 26 30 qualifier
2 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 1.000 23 29 qualifier
3 MARINELLI Ever USA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 ZHANG Rachel USA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
6 DEVORE Delphine USA 1.000 21 30 qualifier
7 TIEU May USA 1.000 20 30 qualifier
8 SADII Anastasiia UKR 1.000 20 25 qualifier
9 ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier
9 MANDOUR Sophia USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier
9 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier

12 TOSA Yukino JPN 1.000 18 30 qualifier
13 CORBU Emilia ROU 1.000 18 25 qualifier
14 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
14 PETROVA Elena RUS 1.000 17 30 qualifier
14 THOMPSON Julia Tuan USA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
17 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 1.000 17 28 qualifier
18 BORELLA Laura ITA 1.000 17 25 qualifier
19 RHODES Zander USA 1.000 16 30 qualifier
20 MIRONOVA Vlada RUS 1.000 15 25 qualifier
21 LEE Annora USA 1.000 13 27 qualifier
22 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 1.000 9 25 qualifier
23 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0.833 22 29 qualifier
24 LEE Morgan USA 0.833 20 28 qualifier
25 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 0.833 18 29 qualifier
26 BERNO Eleonora ITA 0.833 17 27 qualifier
27 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 0.833 16 28 qualifier
28 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 0.833 16 27 qualifier
28 SAITO Riri JPN 0.833 16 27 qualifier
30 GUO Jessica CAN 0.833 16 26 qualifier
31 CARIDE Marta POR 0.833 15 29 qualifier
32 BAGAEVA Maria RUS 0.833 15 27 qualifier
33 GYORGY Eszter SVK 0.833 13 29 qualifier
34 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 0.833 13 26 qualifier
34 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 0.833 13 26 qualifier
36 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 0.833 12 28 qualifier
37 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 0.833 12 27 qualifier
37 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 0.833 12 27 qualifier
39 LEBED Kseniia RUS 0.833 11 26 qualifier
40 LUONG Paige USA 0.833 11 22 qualifier
41 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 0.833 10 27 qualifier
42 CRISTINO Anna ITA 0.833 10 26 qualifier
43 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 0.833 9 24 qualifier
44 CHO Sabrina USA 0.833 8 29 qualifier
45 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 0.833 8 26 qualifier
46 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 0.800 11 22 qualifier
47 KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS 0.800 9 22 qualifier
48 MALNIECE Juta LAT 0.800 7 21 qualifier
49 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 0.667 14 27 qualifier
50 STAINO Alison ITA 0.667 14 25 qualifier
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51 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 0.667 13 28 qualifier
52 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 0.667 13 26 qualifier
53 CORABI Sarah ITA 0.667 12 26 qualifier
54 OKADA Mei JPN 0.667 12 25 qualifier
55 LORENZI Margherita ITA 0.667 11 28 qualifier
56 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 0.667 11 26 qualifier
57 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 0.667 11 25 qualifier
58 PROIETTI Arianna ITA 0.667 11 22 qualifier
59 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 0.667 10 27 qualifier
60 STAMOS Maria USA 0.667 10 26 qualifier
61 CLIENTI Costanza ITA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
62 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 0.667 10 23 qualifier
63 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0.667 9 28 qualifier
64 FEKETE Hanga HUN 0.667 9 25 qualifier
64 WANG Karina USA 0.667 9 25 qualifier
66 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 0.667 9 24 qualifier
67 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 0.667 9 23 qualifier
68 VASILE Karina ROU 0.667 8 26 qualifier
69 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 0.667 8 24 qualifier
70 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN 0.667 8 23 qualifier
71 TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier
72 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 0.667 7 25 qualifier
72 YANKOVSKIY Anastasia USA 0.667 7 25 qualifier
74 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR 0.667 6 25 qualifier
75 YAKUPOVA Ralina RUS 0.667 6 24 qualifier
76 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 0.667 5 22 qualifier
77 CODAZZI Chiara ITA 0.667 4 24 qualifier
77 ULASAVA Darya BLR 0.667 4 24 qualifier
79 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 0.667 4 20 qualifier
80 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 0.667 3 26 qualifier
81 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 0.667 3 22 qualifier
81 SOPIT Olga UKR 0.667 3 22 qualifier
83 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 0.667 2 25 qualifier
84 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.667 2 22 qualifier
85 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 0.600 12 23 qualifier
86 BELOUSOVA Polina RUS 0.600 8 19 qualifier
87 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 0.600 6 22 qualifier
88 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR 0.600 6 21 qualifier
89 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA 0.600 4 18 qualifier
90 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 0.600 4 17 qualifier
91 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
92 ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN 0.600 0 18 qualifier
93 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR 0.600 -1 20 qualifier
94 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 0.500 6 23 qualifier
94 POZZATO Benedetta ITA 0.500 6 23 qualifier
96 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 0.500 4 26 qualifier
97 ZEBBOUDJ Sonia ALG 0.500 4 24 qualifier
98 HOSONO Rei JPN 0.500 4 21 qualifier
99 EROS Nikol ISR 0.500 3 25 qualifier

100 DRUCK Lior ISR 0.500 3 23 qualifier
101 LO Ashley USA 0.500 3 22 qualifier
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102 AZUMA Yuka JPN 0.500 2 25 qualifier
103 ARBUZOVA Sofiia RUS 0.500 2 24 qualifier
104 HORVATH Lilla HUN 0.500 2 21 qualifier
105 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 0.500 1 24 qualifier
106 TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 0.500 0 22 qualifier
106 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 0.500 0 22 qualifier
108 BODOVA Barbara SVK 0.500 0 20 qualifier
109 WAUTERS Marjolein BEL 0.500 0 18 qualifier
110 TAN Jia Lin SGP 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
111 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
112 GOLIC Teodora SRB 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
113 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
114 DINCA Andreea ROU 0.500 -2 15 qualifier
115 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
116 ACURERO Anabella VEN 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
116 ZSOLNAI Luca HUN 0.500 -3 19 qualifier
118 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
119 NEMETH Luca HUN 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
120 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 0.500 -6 19 qualifier
121 NG Kristal SGP 0.500 -7 17 qualifier
122 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
123 OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
124 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA 0.333 1 25 qualifier
125 MANZONI Michelle ITA 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
126 NAKADE Hiyori JPN 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
127 TRUSOVA Veronika RUS 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
128 GERGELY Roza Terez HUN 0.333 -2 19 qualifier
128 IVANCHENKO Yana UKR 0.333 -2 19 qualifier
130 STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB 0.333 -4 22 qualifier
131 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
132 OSAKI On JPN 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
133 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
134 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
135 TAMAMOTO Aika JPN 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
136 KELEMEN Roza HUN 0.333 -6 16 qualifier
137 ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR 0.333 -6 15 qualifier
138 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
139 NAZER Lili HUN 0.333 -7 16 qualifier
140 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 0.333 -7 15 qualifier
141 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
142 AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
143 TSUDA Manami JPN 0.333 -8 13 qualifier
144 NAGY Timea HUN 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
145 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
146 ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta BLR 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
147 HAUTALA Eva FIN 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
147 TASDELEN Melike TUR 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
149 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 0.333 -11 13 qualifier
150 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
151 TAMO Risako JPN 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
152 BEHRENS Nora GER 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
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152 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
154 MATE Anna HUN 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
155 KOSTER Tessa NED 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
156 KAIRANE Marija LAT 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
157 WOLF Eszter HUN 0.167 -8 19 qualifier
158 KOVACS Reka HUN 0.167 -11 17 qualifier
159 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 0.167 -11 14 eliminated
159 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 0.167 -11 14 eliminated
161 PASCHEK Dorottya HUN 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
162 GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
162 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
164 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
165 FABAC Lara CRO 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
166 TANTAST Yasmine ALG 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
167 ARINA Iena UKR 0.167 -13 12 eliminated
168 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE 0.167 -13 11 eliminated
169 BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
169 GUBA Bibor HUN 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
169 SZEKERES Laura HUN 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
172 JELICIC Julija SRB 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
172 KOVAL Nataliia UKR 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
174 STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
175 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 0.167 -15 12 eliminated
176 GOOG Anna HUN 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
176 JORDENS Heloise BEL 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
178 GURMEN Beliz TUR 0.167 -16 10 eliminated
179 WALLERSTEIN Panna HUN 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
180 BALAZS Borbala HUN 0.167 -17 10 eliminated
181 PANAIT Daria ROU 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
182 SZALAI Zorka HUN 0.167 -19 9 eliminated
183 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 0.167 -20 9 eliminated
184 IMRE Adel HUN 0.167 -21 5 eliminated
185 TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
186 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
187 KORNYA Sara HUN 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
187 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
189 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Imo GBR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
190 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktori CRO 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
191 BANYIK Dorina HUN 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
192 SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
192 UNGUREANU Maria ROU 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
194 CSATÁDI Petra HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
194 LAI Rebecca Shi Ying SGP 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
194 RETI Virag HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
197 TANASE Alexandra ROU 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
198 KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
198 MOHDHI Farah TUN 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
198 SZABO Vanda HUN 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
198 SZAPANIDU Szofia HUN 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
202 BAN Reka HUN 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
202 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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204 SZELLE Borbala HUN 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
204 YAN Meiru Ella SGP 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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1 GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS

Tableau of 256

256 --------- ---

129 GERGELY Roza Terez HUN

128 IVANCHENKO Yana UKR    15/10

65 FEKETE Hanga HUN

192 --------- ---

193 --------- ---

64 WANG Karina USA

33 GYORGY Eszter SVK

224 --------- ---

161 --------- ---

96 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK

97 ZEBBOUDJ Sonia ALG

160 --------- ---

225 --------- ---

32 BAGAEVA Maria RUS

17 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

240 --------- ---

145 SOPIT Svitlana UKR

112 GOLIC Teodora SRB    15/10

81 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

176 --------- ---

209 --------- ---

48 MALNIECE Juta LAT

49 BLAZIC Dorja CRO

208 --------- ---

177 --------- ---

80 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP

113 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR

144 NAGY Timea HUN    15/8

241 --------- ---

16 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA

GAFURZIANOVA Elina

Tableau of 128

IVANCHENKO Yana
   15/5

FEKETE Hanga

WANG Karina
   15/3

GYORGY Eszter

UDVARDI Jazmin
   15/13

ZEBBOUDJ Sonia

BAGAEVA Maria
   15/1

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

GOLIC Teodora
   15/3

SEDLAKOVA Isabela

MALNIECE Juta
   15/12

BLAZIC Dorja

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing
   15/10

KRYVONOS Mariya

GENOVESE Ludovica
   15/7

GAFURZIANOVA Elina

Tableau of 64

WANG Karina

   15/12

UDVARDI Jazmin

BAGAEVA Maria

   15/8

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

MALNIECE Juta

   15/3

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing

GENOVESE Ludovica

   15/10

GAFURZIANOVA Elina

BAGAEVA Maria

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

GENOVESE Ludovica
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9 ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalin RUS

Tableau of 256

248 --------- ---

137 ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR

120 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE    15/11

73 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR

184 --------- ---

201 --------- ---

56 KOZAEVA Polina RUS

41 NEKIFOR Erika HUN

216 --------- ---

169 --------- ---

88 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksan UKR

105 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR

152 BEHRENS Nora GER    15/7

233 --------- ---

24 LEE Morgan USA

25 FAVARETTO Martina ITA

232 --------- ---

153 MORGUN Nadiya UKR

104 HORVATH Lilla HUN    15/8

89 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA

168 --------- ---

217 --------- ---

40 LUONG Paige USA

57 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS

200 --------- ---

185 --------- ---

72 YANKOVSKIY Anastasia USA

121 NG Kristal SGP

136 KELEMEN Roza HUN    15/3

249 --------- ---

8 SADII Anastasiia UKR

ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalin

Tableau of 128

KOCOUROVA Adela
   15/9

MYRONIUK Dariia

KOZAEVA Polina
   15/5

NEKIFOR Erika

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksan
   15/13

VARABYEVA Aliaksandra

LEE Morgan
   15/12

FAVARETTO Martina

HORVATH Lilla
   15/4

BALLIRANO Benedetta

LUONG Paige
   15/13

BIKBULATOVA Adelina

YANKOVSKIY Anastasia
   15/8

KELEMEN Roza

SADII Anastasiia
   13/7

ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalin

Tableau of 64

KOZAEVA Polina

   15/9

NEKIFOR Erika

LEE Morgan

   15/5

FAVARETTO Martina

LUONG Paige

   15/6

BIKBULATOVA Adelina

SADII Anastasiia

   15/5

ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalin

LEE Morgan

FAVARETTO Martina

BIKBULATOVA Adelina
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5 MARINELLI Ever USA

Tableau of 256

252 --------- ---

133 RUBASOVA Ema CZE

124 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA    15/4

69 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

188 --------- ---

197 --------- ---

60 STAMOS Maria USA

37 YAROSHENKO Karina USA

220 --------- ---

165 --------- ---

92 ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN

101 LO Ashley USA

156 KAIRANE Marija LAT    15/2

229 --------- ---

28 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS

21 LEE Annora USA

236 --------- ---

149 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN

108 BODOVA Barbara SVK    15/2

85 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA

172 --------- ---

213 --------- ---

44 CHO Sabrina USA

53 CORABI Sarah ITA

204 --------- ---

181 --------- ---

76 CHARLIER Amandine BEL

117 ZSOLNAI Luca HUN

140 KALOCSAI Luca HUN    15/11

245 --------- ---

12 TOSA Yukino JPN

MARINELLI Ever

Tableau of 128

CREMONESI Clarissa
   15/6

GHEORGHE Andreea

STAMOS Maria
   15/10

YAROSHENKO Karina

ZASZKALICZKY Piroska
   15/6

LO Ashley

RASSOLOVA Valeriya
   15/14

LEE Annora

BODOVA Barbara
   15/10

CANTARINI Lucrezia

CHO Sabrina
   13/8

CORABI Sarah

CHARLIER Amandine
   15/8

ZSOLNAI Luca

TOSA Yukino
   15/4

MARINELLI Ever

Tableau of 64

STAMOS Maria

   15/12

YAROSHENKO Karina

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

   15/9

LEE Annora

CANTARINI Lucrezia

   15/14

CORABI Sarah

TOSA Yukino

   15/10

STAMOS Maria

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

CANTARINI Lucrezia

TOSA Yukino
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13 CORBU Emilia ROU

Tableau of 256

244 --------- ---

141 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK

116 ACURERO Anabella VEN    15/6

77 CODAZZI Chiara ITA

180 --------- ---

205 --------- ---

52 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sop GER

45 KONONOVA Angelina RUS

212 --------- ---

173 --------- ---

84 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

109 WAUTERS Marjolein BEL

148 HAUTALA Eva FIN    15/13

237 --------- ---

20 MIRONOVA Vlada RUS

29 SAITO Riri JPN

228 --------- ---

157 WOLF Eszter HUN

100 DRUCK Lior ISR    15/5

93 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR

164 --------- ---

221 --------- ---

36 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

61 CLIENTI Costanza ITA

196 --------- ---

189 --------- ---

68 VASILE Karina ROU

125 MANZONI Michelle ITA

132 OSAKI On JPN    15/9

253 --------- ---

4 ZHANG Rachel USA

CORBU Emilia

Tableau of 128

ACURERO Anabella
   15/7

CODAZZI Chiara

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sop
   15/12

KONONOVA Angelina

KRALIKOVA Veronika
   15/10

HAUTALA Eva

MIRONOVA Vlada
   15/2

SAITO Riri

DRUCK Lior
   15/8

BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta

BUDENKO Kateryna
   15/3

CLIENTI Costanza

VASILE Karina
   15/12

MANZONI Michelle

ZHANG Rachel
   15/12

ACURERO Anabella

Tableau of 64

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sop

   15/6

KONONOVA Angelina

MIRONOVA Vlada

   15/9

SAITO Riri

BUDENKO Kateryna

   15/10

VASILE Karina

ZHANG Rachel

   15/13

ACURERO Anabella

KONONOVA Angelina

BUDENKO Kateryna

ZHANG Rachel
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3 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA

Tableau of 256

254 --------- ---

131 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN

126 NAKADE Hiyori JPN    15/6

67 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA

190 --------- ---

195 --------- ---

62 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE

35 MEMOLI Claudia ITA

222 --------- ---

163 --------- ---

94 KALKUTINA Olga UKR

99 EROS Nikol ISR

158 KOVACS Reka HUN    15/5

227 --------- ---

30 GUO Jessica CAN

19 RHODES Zander USA

238 --------- ---

147 TASDELEN Melike TUR

110 TAN Jia Lin SGP    15/10

83 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS

174 --------- ---

211 --------- ---

46 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

51 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA

206 --------- ---

179 --------- ---

78 ULASAVA Darya BLR

115 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR

142 AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR    15/9

243 --------- ---

14 THOMPSON Julia Tuan USA

TORTELOTTI Lucia

Tableau of 128

TAKEZAWA Shiori
   15/8

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni
   15/5

MEMOLI Claudia

KALKUTINA Olga
   15/2

EROS Nikol

GUO Jessica
   15/5

RHODES Zander

TAN Jia Lin
   15/9

TCEBRO Ekaterina

CANTUCCI Gaia
   15/9

NISHIMURA Madeleine

ULASAVA Darya
   15/4

AKALOVICH Anhelina

THOMPSON Julia Tuan
   15/6

TORTELOTTI Lucia

Tableau of 64

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

   15/11

MEMOLI Claudia

GUO Jessica

   15/12

RHODES Zander

TCEBRO Ekaterina

   15/10

NISHIMURA Madeleine

THOMPSON Julia Tuan

   15/13

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

GUO Jessica

RHODES Zander

NISHIMURA Madeleine
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11 SCRUGGS Lauren USA

Tableau of 256

246 --------- ---

139 NAZER Lili HUN

118 SOFRAN Teodora ROU    15/7

75 YAKUPOVA Ralina RUS

182 --------- ---

203 --------- ---

54 OKADA Mei JPN

43 CZEKMAN Luca HUN

214 --------- ---

171 --------- ---

86 BELOUSOVA Polina RUS

107 TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN

150 MEBARKI Meriem ALG    15/10

235 --------- ---

22 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN

27 FERRARI Carlotta ITA

230 --------- ---

155 KOSTER Tessa NED

102 AZUMA Yuka JPN    15/9

91 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN

166 --------- ---

219 --------- ---

38 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR

59 POLOZIUK Alina UKR

198 --------- ---

187 --------- ---

70 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN

123 OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN

134 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR    15/14

251 --------- ---

6 DEVORE Delphine USA

SCRUGGS Lauren

Tableau of 128

SOFRAN Teodora
   15/0

YAKUPOVA Ralina

OKADA Mei
   15/7

CZEKMAN Luca

BELOUSOVA Polina
   15/9

TAKEYAMA Yuzuha

ZSOLDOSI Karolina
   15/4

FERRARI Carlotta

AZUMA Yuka
   15/3

ZSOLDOSI Emilia

SYZAREVA Mariia
   15/13

POLOZIUK Alina

KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia
   15/11

KORLAT Nikoletta

DEVORE Delphine
   15/5

SCRUGGS Lauren

Tableau of 64

OKADA Mei

   15/11

BELOUSOVA Polina

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

   15/14

FERRARI Carlotta

ZSOLDOSI Emilia

   15/5

POLOZIUK Alina

DEVORE Delphine

   15/1

SCRUGGS Lauren

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

FERRARI Carlotta

DEVORE Delphine
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7 TIEU May USA

Tableau of 256

250 --------- ---

135 TAMAMOTO Aika JPN

122 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP    15/11

71 TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS

186 --------- ---

199 --------- ---

58 PROIETTI Arianna ITA

39 LEBED Kseniia RUS

218 --------- ---

167 --------- ---

90 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT

103 ARBUZOVA Sofiia RUS

154 MATE Anna HUN    15/7

231 --------- ---

26 BERNO Eleonora ITA

23 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

234 --------- ---

151 TAMO Risako JPN

106 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN    15/6

87 MARTOS Sara Ann USA

170 --------- ---

215 --------- ---

42 CRISTINO Anna ITA

55 LORENZI Margherita ITA

202 --------- ---

183 --------- ---

74 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR

119 NEMETH Luca HUN

138 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK    15/5

247 --------- ---

10 MANDOUR Sophia USA

TIEU May

Tableau of 128

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen
   15/6

TSURKIS Anastasiia

PROIETTI Arianna
   15/12

LEBED Kseniia

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija
   15/6

ARBUZOVA Sofiia

BERNO Eleonora
   15/10

CANDESCU Rebeca

TAMO Risako
   15/5

MARTOS Sara Ann

CRISTINO Anna
   15/13

LORENZI Margherita

VASILEVICH Maryia
   15/5

NEMETH Luca

MANDOUR Sophia
   15/5

TIEU May

Tableau of 64

PROIETTI Arianna

   15/2

LEBED Kseniia

ARBUZOVA Sofiia

   15/12

CANDESCU Rebeca

CRISTINO Anna

   15/11

LORENZI Margherita

MANDOUR Sophia

   15/14

TIEU May

LEBED Kseniia

CANDESCU Rebeca

MANDOUR Sophia
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15 PETROVA Elena RUS

Tableau of 256

242 --------- ---

143 TSUDA Manami JPN

114 DINCA Andreea ROU    15/8

79 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP

178 --------- ---

207 --------- ---

50 STAINO Alison ITA

47 KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS

210 --------- ---

175 --------- ---

82 SOPIT Olga UKR

111 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE

146 ZAVARATSINSKAYA Mart BLR    15/11

239 --------- ---

18 BORELLA Laura ITA

31 CARIDE Marta POR

226 --------- ---

159 --------- ---

98 HOSONO Rei JPN

95 POZZATO Benedetta ITA

162 --------- ---

223 --------- ---

34 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA

63 BUDAY Boglarka SVK

194 --------- ---

191 --------- ---

66 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS

127 TRUSOVA Veronika RUS

130 STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB    15/6

255 --------- ---

2 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS

PETROVA Elena

Tableau of 128

TSUDA Manami
   15/5

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

STAINO Alison
   15/3

KOLOKOLOVA Daria

SOPIT Olga
   15/14

MALICKOVA Eliska

BORELLA Laura
   15/8

CARIDE Marta

HOSONO Rei
   13/9

POZZATO Benedetta

SPAZZI Giorgia
   15/9

BUDAY Boglarka

PRYTKOVA Arina
   15/5

TRUSOVA Veronika

KORABLINA Aleksandra
   15/9

PETROVA Elena

Tableau of 64

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

   15/10

KOLOKOLOVA Daria

BORELLA Laura

   15/14

CARIDE Marta

SPAZZI Giorgia

   15/9

PRYTKOVA Arina

KORABLINA Aleksandra

   15/12

PETROVA Elena

KOLOKOLOVA Daria

CARIDE Marta

PRYTKOVA Arina
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1 GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS

Tableau of 32

32 BAGAEVA Maria RUS    15/11

17 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

16 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA    15/14

9 ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalin RUS

24 LEE Morgan USA    15/11

25 FAVARETTO Martina ITA

8 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS    15/7

5 STAMOS Maria USA

28 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS    15/5

21 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA

12 TOSA Yukino JPN    15/9

13 ACURERO Anabella VEN

20 KONONOVA Angelina RUS    15/12

29 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

4 ZHANG Rachel USA    15/8

3 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA

30 GUO Jessica CAN    15/5

19 RHODES Zander USA

14 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA    15/7

11 SCRUGGS Lauren USA

22 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN    15/5

27 FERRARI Carlotta ITA

6 DEVORE Delphine USA    15/11

7 TIEU May USA

26 LEBED Kseniia RUS    15/7

23 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

10 MANDOUR Sophia USA    15/13

15 PETROVA Elena RUS

18 KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS    15/13

31 CARIDE Marta POR

2 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS    15/6

BAGAEVA Maria

Tableau of 16

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
   15/8

LEE Morgan

FAVARETTO Martina
   15/7

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

CANTARINI Lucrezia
   15/10

KONONOVA Angelina

ZHANG Rachel
   15/13

GUO Jessica

RHODES Zander
   15/12

SCRUGGS Lauren

DEVORE Delphine
   15/8

TIEU May

MANDOUR Sophia
   15/11

PETROVA Elena

CARIDE Marta
   15/7

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina

FAVARETTO Martina

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

ZHANG Rachel

RHODES Zander

SCRUGGS Lauren

TIEU May

PETROVA Elena
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1 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

Tableau of 8

8 FAVARETTO Martina ITA    15/3

5 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS

4 ZHANG Rachel USA    15/7

3 RHODES Zander USA

6 SCRUGGS Lauren USA    15/8

7 TIEU May USA

2 PETROVA Elena RUS    15/4

FAVARETTO Martina

Semi-finals

RASSOLOVA Valeriya
   15/10

SCRUGGS Lauren

TIEU May
   15/14

RASSOLOVA Valeriya

Final

SCRUGGS Lauren

   15/7
SCRUGGS Lauren
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 27/1/2003
2 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 20/6/2002
3 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15/11/2001
3 TIEU May USA 18/5/2001
5 ZHANG Rachel USA 3/3/2001
6 PETROVA Elena RUS 14/2/2001
7 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13/3/2002
8 RHODES Zander USA 29/5/2003
9 DEVORE Delphine USA 4/4/2001

10 MANDOUR Sophia USA 22/2/2001
11 LEE Morgan USA 19/3/2001
12 GUO Jessica CAN 23/5/2005
13 CARIDE Marta POR 27/7/2001
14 BAGAEVA Maria RUS 15/11/2001
15 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 4/7/2001
16 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 13/6/2001
17 GAFURZIANOVA Elina RUS 3/7/2001
18 ANASHCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 9/7/2001
19 TOSA Yukino JPN 3/10/2001
20 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11/11/2001
21 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN 18/10/2001
22 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 6/10/2001
23 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 2/10/2003
24 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4/2/2002
25 LEBED Kseniia RUS 4/11/2002
26 KOLOKOLOVA Daria RUS 16/4/2001
27 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 6/4/2002
28 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 30/8/2001
29 STAMOS Maria USA 7/3/2002
30 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 15/9/2001
31 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 24/10/2002
32 ACURERO Anabella VEN 9/11/2001
33 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 15/10/2002
34 MARINELLI Ever USA 18/11/2001
34 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12/11/2002
36 SADII Anastasiia UKR 22/8/2001
37 THOMPSON Julia Tuan USA 29/1/2001
38 BORELLA Laura ITA 25/11/2001
39 MIRONOVA Vlada RUS 22/6/2002
40 LEE Annora USA 30/5/2002
41 SAITO Riri JPN 17/10/2001
42 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 26/9/2001
42 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA 12/7/2001
44 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 6/9/2002
45 LUONG Paige USA 6/6/2001
46 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19/2/2002
47 CRISTINO Anna ITA 28/12/2001
48 MALNIECE Juta LAT 1/8/2003
49 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26/10/2003
50 CORABI Sarah ITA 16/10/2002
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51 OKADA Mei JPN 12/7/2002
52 LORENZI Margherita ITA 25/11/2003
53 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 19/9/2001
54 PROIETTI Arianna ITA 15/7/2002
55 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5/5/2002
56 WANG Karina USA 15/8/2001
57 VASILE Karina ROU 24/8/2004
58 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 3/2/2001
59 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 18/7/2003
60 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 26/7/2002
61 BELOUSOVA Polina RUS 26/10/2002
62 ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN 8/9/2003
63 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 12/8/2001
64 ARBUZOVA Sofiia RUS 26/6/2002
65 CORBU Emilia ROU 25/2/2002
66 BERNO Eleonora ITA 25/9/2001
67 GYORGY Eszter SVK 18/10/2002
68 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 20/3/2002
69 CZEKMAN Luca HUN 1/10/2002
70 CHO Sabrina USA 14/1/2002
71 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18/4/2001
72 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23/8/2003
73 STAINO Alison ITA 20/5/2002
74 CLIENTI Costanza ITA 28/12/2001
75 PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE 9/3/2002
76 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 8/10/2002
77 FEKETE Hanga HUN 8/10/2002
78 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24/8/2001
79 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN 10/11/2001
80 TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 10/9/2002
81 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 10/7/2001
81 YANKOVSKIY Anastasia USA 21/9/2002
83 VASILEVICH Maryia BLR 15/6/2001
84 YAKUPOVA Ralina RUS 29/10/2002
85 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14/3/2002
86 CODAZZI Chiara ITA 18/6/2001
86 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15/9/2004
88 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25/7/2003
88 SOPIT Olga UKR 27/2/2003
90 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 7/11/2001
91 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 18/6/2002
92 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandr UKR 6/4/2001
93 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA 20/2/2001
94 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16/1/2002
95 ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN 29/9/2001
96 BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR 16/2/2002
97 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11/4/2003
97 POZZATO Benedetta ITA 17/1/2001
99 ZEBBOUDJ Sonia ALG 21/6/2003

100 HOSONO Rei JPN 18/10/2002
101 EROS Nikol ISR 3/1/2002

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 24.10.2017 10:30



Cadet Circuit Women's Foil Individual 10.21.2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 205 fencers)

page 3/5

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

102 DRUCK Lior ISR 10/6/2003
103 LO Ashley USA 20/9/2001
104 AZUMA Yuka JPN 19/8/2002
105 HORVATH Lilla HUN 17/4/2001
106 VARABYEVA Aliaksandra BLR 9/11/2001
107 TAKEYAMA Yuzuha JPN 12/3/2004
108 BODOVA Barbara SVK 2/3/2003
109 TAN Jia Lin SGP 16/12/2002
110 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 2/6/2002
111 GOLIC Teodora SRB 29/4/2001
112 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001
113 ZSOLNAI Luca HUN 13/5/2001
114 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15/5/2003
115 NEMETH Luca HUN 25/1/2001
116 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 3/10/2002
117 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 29/12/2002
118 CREMONESI Clarissa ITA 4/4/2002
119 MANZONI Michelle ITA 4/8/2002
120 TRUSOVA Veronika RUS 29/12/2002
121 IVANCHENKO Yana UKR 8/7/2003
122 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 18/10/2002
123 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 11/2/2002
124 KELEMEN Roza HUN 13/5/2001
125 AKALOVICH Anhelina BLR 18/8/2001
126 TSUDA Manami JPN 14/2/2003
127 HAUTALA Eva FIN 31/8/2001
128 TAMO Risako JPN 17/9/2002
129 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11/10/2002
130 WAUTERS Marjolein BEL 24/4/2001
131 DINCA Andreea ROU 3/9/2005
132 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 7/11/2002
133 NG Kristal SGP 23/3/2001
134 OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 18/4/2003
135 NAKADE Hiyori JPN 10/1/2004
136 GERGELY Roza Terez HUN 6/4/2001
137 STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB 22/7/2003
138 OSAKI On JPN 1/1/2003
139 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 10/9/2003
140 TAMAMOTO Aika JPN 14/5/2004
141 ZYRIANOVA Iryna UKR 18/5/2003
142 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 27/10/2003
143 NAZER Lili HUN 9/12/2004
144 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14/4/2004
145 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 3/7/2001
146 NAGY Timea HUN 9/3/2002
147 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003
148 ZAVARATSINSKAYA Marta BLR 6/3/2001
149 TASDELEN Melike TUR 11/1/2003
150 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 12/11/2002
151 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 22/6/2003
152 BEHRENS Nora GER 27/11/2003
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152 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 4/9/2002
154 MATE Anna HUN 15/11/2001
155 KOSTER Tessa NED 25/1/2004
156 KAIRANE Marija LAT 1/1/2002
157 WOLF Eszter HUN 22/2/2004
158 KOVACS Reka HUN 22/1/2004

159 FENYVESI Viktoria HUN 25/3/2003
159 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 8/3/2002
161 PASCHEK Dorottya HUN 28/6/2002
162 GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal ALG 24/3/2003
162 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 22/12/2002
164 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11/4/2003
165 FABAC Lara CRO 10/8/2004
166 TANTAST Yasmine ALG 2/5/2001
167 ARINA Iena UKR 26/6/2001
168 BURSIKOVA Kristina CZE 27/5/2005
169 BALOGH Virag Luca HUN 30/3/2004
169 GUBA Bibor HUN 5/10/2001
169 SZEKERES Laura HUN 21/5/2002
172 JELICIC Julija SRB 26/9/2003
172 KOVAL Nataliia UKR 23/6/2002
174 STSIAPANAVA Hanna BLR 14/4/2002
175 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 31/12/2002
176 GOOG Anna HUN 4/6/2003
176 JORDENS Heloise BEL 9/10/2003
178 GURMEN Beliz TUR 1/3/2002
179 WALLERSTEIN Panna HUN 20/7/2002
180 BALAZS Borbala HUN 9/8/2001
181 PANAIT Daria ROU 30/7/2001
182 SZALAI Zorka HUN 12/2/2003
183 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 2/1/2003
184 IMRE Adel HUN 6/6/2002
185 TVARDOVSKA Anna UKR 29/1/2004
186 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 10/3/2001
187 KORNYA Sara HUN 1/5/2002
187 SEMENOVA Valeriia UKR 7/4/2003
189 EDGECLIFFE-JOHNSON Imo GBR 14/9/2002
190 VUCKOVIC SOKOVIC Viktor CRO 26/11/2001
191 BANYIK Dorina HUN 25/2/2001
192 SZENTIVANYI Blanka HUN 28/7/2003
192 UNGUREANU Maria ROU 9/9/2001
194 CSATÁDI Petra HUN 2/8/2003
194 LAI Rebecca Shi Ying SGP 20/2/2003
194 RETI Virag HUN 8/8/2002
197 TANASE Alexandra ROU 12/2/2004
198 KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 16/9/2004
198 MOHDHI Farah TUN 21/5/2002
198 SZABO Vanda HUN 28/5/2003
198 SZAPANIDU Szofia HUN 23/7/2002
202 BAN Reka HUN 21/2/2003
202 MEULENAAR Veerle NED 26/2/2002
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204 SZELLE Borbala HUN 30/8/2001
204 YAN Meiru Ella SGP 6/3/2004
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BAKO Tamas HUN 1 0 0
BALOG Marcus USA 1 3 0
BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 1 0 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 1 9 3
BARATH Ladislav SVK 1 4 0
BENCZE Attila HUN 1 0 0
BENYEI Erik HUN 1 0 0
BOGORAD Mariia UKR 1 5 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 1 8 0
CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0 7 3
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA 1 7 0
CSÉFALVAY Karolina SVK 1 7 0
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA 1 8 0
DELAP Riley USA 1 6 0
DOMASHOVETZ Greg USA 1 7 0
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 1 0 0
KREISS Peter HUN 1 0 0
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 1 9 0
LELEYKO Olga UKR 1 10 0
MESZAROS Tamas HUN 1 0 0
NEMETH Gabor HUN 1 7 0
PREDESCU Mihai ROU 1 7 0
ROZSAVARI Nandor HUN 1 4 0
SRNA Jan CZE 1 8 0
SZELEI Istvan B HUN 1 6 0
TOTH Janka HUN 1 8 0
VALICSEK Peter HUN 1 0 0
VARGA Katalin HUN 1 9 3
VEGH David SVK 1 7 0
WEISZ Tamas B HUN 1 0 0
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 1 8 0
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